
Code: TFV

Transforms a common valve
into a full flow valve
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Flow Rate

Open Hose

5
10

GPM

15
20

Common
Float
GPM

3
3.5
4
4

With
Tranz Former

GPM

18
13
9.5
3.5

Features
Unleashes the potential of your water supply
Fit your hose quickly & easily without twisting
Fits most over the top clamp on float valves
Convert your existing float in seconds
Made tough to last
Increase the flow into your trough
Easy to clean
Has an internal filter
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